
I.D.:	39429234

MC	Gigabit

Data
publicarii

29.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32522000-8	30237300-2

Pretul
estimativ:

7.267,50	RON	-	7.267,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	Convertor	GIGABIT	Specificaţie	Tehnică	Optical	Interface	Connector	SFP	LC	Data	rate
100/1000Mbps	Duplex	mode	Full	duplex	Fiber	MM	50/125μm,	62.5/125μm.	SM	9/125μm
Distance	MM	2km,	SM	15/30/50/80/120km,	WDM	20/40/60/80km	Wavelength	MM	1310nm,	SM
1310,1550nm	WDM	1310Tx/1550Rx	(type	A)	1550Tx/1310Rx	(type	B)	Electrical	interface
Connector	RJ-45	Data	rate	10Mbps,	100Mbps,	1000Mbps	Duplex	mode	Half	/	Full	duplex
Cable	10Base-T	Cat.3,	4,	5,	UTP,	100Base-TX	Cat.5,	5e	or	higher	Standard	IEEE	802.3,	IEEE
802.3u	IEEE	802.3ab,	802.3z	Indications	LED	(Power,	FX-Link,	LAN	Speed,	LAN	Link	)	Power
Input	Card	:	12VDC	Standalone	:	AC,	DC	options	Power	Consumption	<	4W	Dimension	155	x
88	x	23mm	(D	x	W	x	H)	Weight	0.12kg	Temperature	0	~	60°C	(Operating),	-10	~	70°C
(Storage)	Humidity	10	~	90%	non-condensing	Certification	CE,	FCC,	LVD,	RoHS	MTBF	65,000
hrs


